Cognome
Ahmed
Alessi
Amico
Anile
Aurora
Berti
Bertoncini
Boffa
Bongiorno
Burrafato
Cameriero
Casalini
Coccarini
Corbucci
Cossu
D'Aquino
Di Maria
Faranda
Gambaletta
Gravina
Izvoreanu
Mandrini
Marci
Marra
Martini
Orru
Pandelea
Peretti
Pierotti
Pitasi
Poggi
Raucci
Rizzo
Rucci
Scarlata
Sisbarra
Sorbello
Torregrosso

Zerbinati

Nome
Daniele
Carlo
Monica
Simone
Emanuele
Alessandro
Gioele
Antonio
Andrea
Claudio
Marco
Lorenzo
Gabriele
Luca
Andrea
Aldo
Alfredo
Emanuele
Vittorio
Alessio
Dan Dorin
Simone
Alberto
Tiziano
Gemma
Mauro
Vlad

Luca
Marina
Antonio
Andrea
Priscilla
Francesco
Davide
Matteo
Antonio
Samuele
Lucrezia

Andrea

Matricola
524043
526092
516801
516252
520224
505328
518221
520931
517437
520333
516526
509272
523788
516450
501850
518314
452467
524575
519586
519142
520296
525507
464221
516235
532769
523238
519231
436845
504363
518724
524864
517046
517499
516303
518506
518552
517268
519869
540122

VOTO
19
23

insuff.
28
28
18
26
16
20

insuff.
28
insuff.
insuff.
insuff.
23
25
24
23
28
25
22
insuff.
insuff.
17
24
insuff.
23
22
insuff.
17
insuff.
insuff.
23
21
22
28
insuff.
17

insuff.



